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Ref:-KGULIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE CALENDER yEAR-2024/2023. Dated:-01-12-2023.

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE CALENDER YEAR.2O24
***

s.No. DATE DAY occAssroN/FEsTtvAL
1. 0L-01,-2024 Monday NEW YEAR

2 'J_4-01.-2024 Sunday BHOGI
3 t5-01-2024 Monday MAKARA SANKRANTHI
4 1.6-01_-2024 Tuesday KANUMA
5 26-0L-2024 Friday REPUBLIC DAY
6 08-03-2024 Friday MAHA SIVARATHRI
7 25-03-2024 Monday HOLI
8 29-03-2024 Friday GOOD FRIDAY
9 05-04-2024 Friday DT. BABU JAGJIVAN RAM JAYANTHI
10 09-04-2024 Tuesday UGADI
L1, LL-04-2024 Wednesday RAMZAN
1.2 1.4-O4-2024 Sunday Dr. B.R. AMBEDIGR JAYANTHt
13 t7-04-2024 Wednesday SREERAMA NAVAMI
L4 17-06-2024 Monday BAKRID
15 17-O7-2024 WednesdaV MOHARRAM
1.6 L5-08-2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY
17 16-08-2024 Friday VARALAKSHM I VRATHAM
18 26-08-2024 Monday SRI KRISHNASTAMI
19 07-09-2024 Saturday VINAYAKA CHAVITHI
20 1.6-09-2024 Monday EID- MILAD-UN- NABI
2t 02-10-2024 Wednesday MAHATHMA GAN DH I JAYANTH I

22 1.1-1.0-2024 Friday DURGASTAMI
23 1.2-1.0-2024 Satu rday VIJAYA DASAMI
24 31.-10-2024 Thursday DEEPAVALI
25 24-12-2024 Tuesday CHRISTMAS EVE
26 25-12-2024 Wednesday CHRISTMAS

The.Head ofthe Departments, Deans, and Staffand Sections ln charges are hereby requested to
note the above holidays and act accordingly without fail.
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Copy to all Principals of KGI for information. \r . i \ t t
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Copy to all the Head of the Departments for information.
Copy to all DEANS.

Copy to Administrative Manager.
Copy to all Faculty.
Copy to IQAC/M ed ia/Exa mi nation Secilon/TpO/ATpO/Libra ry.
Copy to Accounts/Academic Section.
Copy to the Transport in-charge.
Copy to the Physical Dlrector.
Copy to the Security Officer.
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